| ASS. REC. BY | REF: CS/NC19003953/ESd302 Special Instruction: | |
|----------------------------------|--|--|
| Surveyor : | ASSIGNMENT (Office) | |
| From (Person |): Pantel 16h of Nuc Date/Time: 04/3/19 | |
| Estunated Cos | st;Bill to: | |
| To Inspect Ve | StTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS chicle No: Gy 42 754 Insured: GBB 25686 | |
| at Workshop | m/s Sin Shong Engineering Tel: | |
| Policy No: | Claim No: MT - 103 4162-001 | |
| Sum Insured: | | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record | 000 | |
| | / REP. / REV 24 HRS (WP) | |
| Date/Time: | Person Contacted:Vehicle IN / OUT | |
| Date/Time | Action/Instruction () Estimate. GBB 25686 X | |
| | * 8/3/19 Finalize \$ 650, 2 days | |
| | (\$ 428.00 Red - 40%) | |

| irinna Steve | REF: ATT | c./NC | |
|------------------------------------|-------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|
| | . \ | SSIGNMENT | |
| From Estimated Cost. | Date; | Veh No GY427. | - Heen // / |
| OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RE | S/EVA/INV/MV | Trust / T | (an) Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| Fo Inspect Vehicle No: | | Truck / Trailer of Make: Mitsubshi L | 700 |
| at Workshop m/s | | , mana, | ac 2477 |
| of | | Colour | A/C Insured / Ştd / NI / NA |
| Insured , | | Sp.Reading 4 69605 | T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Policy No. | | Eng/No: | |
| Claims No | ì | CiNo: JMAJN | P 15 VSA 000585 |
| Sum Insured: | Excess: | Sch. Cond. Good (Fair) Poor | Burnt |
| (Client's Record) | LXCess. | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Le | |
| Make of Veh: | | Brake: (worder / Jammed / Le | |
| | | Modi: Nil / S/Rim. / STD A/R | lim)or |
| (Policy Condition) | XX | Tyre Size: F: | 185R14C |
| Remark: The veh had commenced | dita | R; | t · |
| repair at the time of insp | | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / | LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| Bal. or Market Value: | | ТОУО/УОКО or А | 4 STO NE |
| | Concident 2 . V | Front | Rear |
| | Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 6 mm | R/Bal. 6 mm |
| Fol Boneia | onsistent? : Yes or No | L/Bal. 6 pim | L/Bal. 6 min |
| 16 | Res.: Yes or No | D.O.A. 22/2/19 | D.O.I. M/21/A ANIMOM |
| 70 | 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at SIM | Sheng 47 5/17 GUIUTPI |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | | Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / C | DIS / NIS / U/C / Rooftop or |
| Date: Person Conta | Vehicle: IN / OUT | | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | | The U/C / Chassis frame / B | ody Structure affected due to collision. |
| MV-17,900 | | | |
| PV- 6,022 NV- 5978 | Made and as all a | | matto |
| 71,70 | RECE | EIVED 0 8 MAR 2019 | / /// |
| 1 | - | | |
| | - | | 8/3/2019 |
| | | • | . (|
| • | | • | |
| Date/Time, File Pags to/ | . Report Day | (4) | 3 |
| 50/55/15 | D | ys Of Repair: 2 | |
| Date/Time, File Return to? | Res | survey No. of Trip: | Survey Fee: 290 |
| | Add Fee: | : Site Insp (\$ | Transportation |
| | - | : Interview (\$ |) _ S +RS _ SI |
| eport Format : | | Tech Invs (\$ |) Photos |
| ump Sum / I.B. I: (3 God). | 115, | :Weekend (\$ |). Cohers |
| · | <u></u> | |) 11 |
| | | | 101AL 250 |

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Daniel Koh <daniel.koh@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 4 March 2019 9:29 AM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com'

Cc:

Teng Ken Leong; Thio Tse Kiat

Subject:

FW: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 4/3/2019

Dear Veron / Nivitha,

Steve

Please assist to survey the vehicle as per Mr Teng's instruction :-

| s/NO | THIRD PARTY | OUR INSURED | WORKSHOP / CONTACT | DOA / REF / OFFICER |
|------|----------------|----------------|-------------------------------------|---|
| 1 | GY4275H | GBB2568G | SIN SHENG ENGRG / Susan 68639595 | 22-2-2019 / MT-1034162-001 / Eng Huey Huey |

Please contact workshops.

Please ack.

Thank You

Daniel Koh Senior Admin Assistant Motor Insurance T+65 6430 7901 www.income.com.sg











At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers



Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Appany 6N 4275H Mar 2019 SUBISHI 0 HR M te 5 6KX7549 AJNP15V5A000585 |
|---|
| P275H Mar 2019 SUBISHI O HR M te 5 6KX7549 AJNP15V5A000585 |
| Mar 2019 SUBISHI 0 HR M te 5 6KX7549 AJNP15V5A000585 |
| SUBISHI 0 HR M te 5 6KX7549 AJNP15V5A000585 |
| SUBISHI 0 HR M te 5 6KX7549 AJNP15V5A000585 |
| 0 HR M te 5 66KX7549 AJNP15V5A000585 |
| te 5 6KX7549 AJNP15V5A000585 |
| 5 6KX7549 AJNP15V5A000585 ,941.00 |
| 66KX7549 AJNP15V5A000585 ,941.00 |
| ,941.00 |
| ,941.00 |
| |
| |
| |
| Apr 2005 |
| Apr 2005 |
| |
| 8.00 |
| |
| |
| 00 |
| Apr 2020 |
| Goods Vehicle & Bus |
| |
| ,653.00 |
| 22.00 |
| 122.00 |
| 27 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Mar 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resour



Post an Ad

Pan Pacific Singapore \$573 Hotels.com

Post an Advertisement

Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login Ways of Selling 2017 BMW 225xe Active Tourer IPerformance Series



Extreme Fuel Efficiency, Highly-Competent And Entertaining-To-

Car Lingual StarAd



Browse by Category . Sort by Date Posted ▼ 20 results/page 2 vehicles Mitsubishi L300 Advanced Search Model Price Depreciation Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type > 10 year(s) Search Selection Mitsubishi L300 Any Any Any Any Any Availabl old Availabl Mitsubishi L300 (COE till \$17,800 \$12.080 /vr 24-Aug-2005 2.477 cc Van 08/2020) Fuel Type: Diesel Excellent Condition! Super Durable And Reliable! Low Maintenance! Nice And Clean Interior! High Trade In! High Loan! Don't Hesitate To Call Us For Any Inquiry Or Viewing Appointment!

Net Link Partners Pte Ltd

Posted: 27-Feb-2019

Tags: 2005 Mitsubishi L300, 2005 mitsubishi I300, Mitsubishi L300, mitsubishi I300, Mitsubishi, L300, I300,

Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi L300 (COE till 09/2021)

\$18,800

\$7,320 /yr

27-Sep-2006

2,477 cc

Van

Availabl

Fuel Type: Diesel

Tip Top Condition, No Repair Needed, Well Maintain By Previous Owner, See To Believe, Act Fast, Call For Appointment.

Net Link Partners Pte Ltd

Posted: 23-Jan-2019

Tags: 2006 Mitsubishi L300, 2006 mitsubishi I300, Mitsubishi L300, mitsubishi I300, Mitsubishi, L300, I300,

Used Mitsubishi

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Mileage

Veh Type

Status

▼ results/pag

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

sqCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rate: insurance. Find buy used Mitsubishi L300, Mitsubishi L300 Singapore, used Mitsubishi L300 Singapore, used Mitsubishi L300, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used Mitsubishi L300 Singapore, We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE resul

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

From:

| From: Sent: | sinsheng engineeringservices <sinsheng1981@gmail.com> Friday, March 08, 2019 12:11 PM</sinsheng1981@gmail.com> |
|---|--|
| To: | Steve Chen (LKK Auto) |
| Subject: | Re: GY4275H Finalize |
| | |
| Hi Mr Steve, | |
| We are agreed. | |
| · · | |
| Thank You | |
| Regards | |
| g. | |
| Susan Sin Sheng Engineering Service. | s |
| 3 Tech Park Crescent | |
| Tuas Tech Park | |
| Singapore 638129 Tel: 6863 9595 | |
| Fax: 6863 6477 | |
| | |
| | |
| On Fri 8 Mar 2019 at 08:47 St | teve Chen (LKK Auto) < <u>SteveChen@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote: |
| On 111, 6 Wai 2017 at 06.47, 5 | eve chen (ERR Auto) \sigma tevechen@irkauto.com wiote. |
| Dear Susan, | |
| | |
| | |
| Kindly refer the finalize \$650 lum | ıp sum. 2 day. |
| | |
| Kindly revert. | |
| Kindly revert. | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Thanks | |
| | |
| Best Regards, | |
| | |
| Steve Chen Assistant Automotive | Assessor |
| | 1 |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT | |
|----------------------------|---------------------------------|--|
| Date Of Report | 22/02/2019 20:58 | |
| Date Of Accident | 22/02/2019 07:45 | |
| Exact Location Of Accident | PPR LODGE 1 (SELETAR WEST LINK) | |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE | |

| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE | |
|-----------------------------|------------------------|--|
| Vehicle Registration Number | GY4275H | |

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

Co Reg No Email Address 199001196N NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-64942833

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer Model MITSUBISHI L300-2.5 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

unic or accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

29090793

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

BOSE THIVAGAR

Passport No/FIN G2394358T
Date Of Birth 16/05/1993
Occupation OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 01/12/2014

Driving Experience

4 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-83599431

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

18 TUAS AVE 10 LEVEL 6 Address

639142 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - LESSEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 22/02/19 AT ABOUT 7:45AM, I WAS INSIDE MY STATIONARY VEHICLE, WAITING FOR MY COLLEAGUES TO ARRIVE. VEHICLE B WHICH WAS IN FRONT OF ME SUDDENLY REVERSED AND MOVED OFF AFTER COLLIDING INTO MY VEHICLE. I ONLY MANAGED TO TAKE DOWN HIS VEHICLE NUMBER BEFORE HE DROVE OFF. MY VEHICLE SUSTAINED SCRATCHES AT THE FRONT RIGHT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GBG2568G 61513 25686 Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GY 42754

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

| 1 | T | | $\overline{}$ | | |
|-----|----|----|---------------|--|--|
| 1-A | >1 | 18 | 2 | | |
| - | | | - | | |
| | <- | - | | | |

PPT Lodge 1

Vch A: GY 47754 B: 989 25684

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| On 22/2/19 at about 7:45 am, I was inside my starts very veryle, |
|---|
| waiting for my colleagues to arrive. Vehice is which was intront of me |
| suddenly reversed and moved all after colliding into my visite. I only |
| managed to take down his vivide number before he drove off. try vivide |
| Bushined scratches at the front right portion. |
| STATION SCIUTORS OF |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| I was made my vehille water for my colleagues to contra |
| I was inside my vehicle wating the my colleagues to ante. Ven B infront sublemy removal (fractich has me. Ven B droke off after |
| New 12 whent some |
| Knock ig into my while |
| |
| |
| |
| |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Steve Chen @ 1kKauto-com 83228813

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638129

Tel No.: 6863-9595 Fax No.: 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

59 SENOKO ROAD SINGAPORE 758123

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Steve CLKN With Projudice 4/3/19 1-19pm 2 chys
L/S DE PAP &
Rely beh & At spy

Estimate: ES002756

Date: 01/03/2019 Vehicle Num.: GY4275H

Make/Model: MITSUBISHI L300-2005

Chassis/Eng#: JMAJNP15V5A000585/4D56KX7549

Accident Date: 22/02/2019 Claim No.: MT/1034162-001 Reference: GBB2568G

Policy No.: 29090793

S/N Quantity Particular

Unit Price Amount SS

1.

NETT ITEMS:

FRONT BUMPER / CM

BUMPER REINFORCEMENT \ \/\/

675.00/ 245.00X

Nett Total SS:

10.00% Discount S\$:

920.00 92.00

828.00

LABOUR:

TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR FR BODY

TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS

900/ 250.00

LOSS OF USE: 2 DAYS @ \$ 120/DAY

Labour Total S\$:

250.00

L/5 - 646 = 650

Total SS:

1.078.00



SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

807.50

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| V. | | DAMAGE ASSES | | |
|------|----------------------------|---|----------------------|---|
| NTU | C INCOME INSUR | RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD | Ref: CS/INC19003953 | |
| | | D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE | Date: 08-03-2019 | |
| ATTI | N : ENG HUEY HU | JEY | Code: INC | |
| 1. | | Policy Particulars | :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM | |
| | Insured Veh. | GBB 2568G | Veh. Inspected | GY 4275H |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | MT-1034162-001 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | DANIEL KOH | Assign Date | 04/03/2019 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Partic | culars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | MITSUBISHI L300 | c.c | 2477 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2005 |
| | Chassis No. | JMAJNP15V5A000585 | Colour | WHITE |
| | Odometer | 469602 KM | Steering | IN ORDER |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | STANDARD ALLOY RIM |
| | General | FAIR | | |
| 3. | | Conditi | ons of Tyres | (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 185 R14C | AUSTONE | 6 mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 185 R14C | AUSTONE | 6 mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 185 R14C | AUSTONE | 6 mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 185 R14C | AUSTONE | 6 mm |
| 4. | | Description | on of Damages | |
| | THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FR | ONT PORTION. | |
| | DAMAGES SEE D | ETAILS. | | |
| 5. | | Genera | I Information | |
| J. | Accident Date | 22/02/2019 | Inspect Date / Time | 04/03/2019 (01:07 PM) |
| | Survey held at | SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SE | | 5.77572515 (01.07 1 M) |
| | July of Held at | 3 TECH PARK CRESCENT TUA | | E 638129 |
| 5a. | The Control of the Control | | emarks | |
| | | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W | | |

Estimate Days of Repair

2 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GY 4275H

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|---------------|------------------------------|-------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER (N) | CUT | 675.00 | 675.00 |
| 1 | BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 245.00 | - |
| | LESS 10% DISCOUNT | | -92.00 | -67.50 |
| | | | 828.00 | 607.50 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | TO PANEL BEAT / REPAIR FR BODY. TO DISMANTLE / REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS. | | 250.00 | 200.00 |
| | | | 250.00 | 200.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 1,078.00 | 807.50 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | SECTION SECTIO | 650.00 |
|---|--|--------|
| (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED) | | |

Report Ref No. CS/INC19003953/Esd3e2

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.